2023年6月信件办理情况
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	2023年6月省公安厅咨询互动信件统计表

	类别
	6月来信（件）
	6月办结（件）
	今年以来来信（件）
	今年办结（件）

	厅长信箱
	51
	3
	94
	41

	我有建议
	0
	0
	10
	7

	我要咨询
	60
	41
	270
	215




2023年6月咨询互动信件统计表
类别	厅长信箱	我有建议	我要咨询	0	51	0	60	类别	厅长信箱	我有建议	我要咨询	0	3	0	41	类别	厅长信箱	我有建议	我要咨询	0	94	10	270	类别	厅长信箱	我有建议	我要咨询	0	41	7	215	



